
TRAVERTINO

TRAVERTINO
HABANO

Formatos

SKU:
430420E

Residencial
General

Acabados:
Acabado
Brillante

Espesores:

7,7 mm 8 mm

TRAVERTINO
BLANCO

Formatos

SKU:
430419E

Residencial
General

Acabados:
Acabado
Brillante

Espesores:

8 mm

TRAVERTINO
PERLA

Formatos

SKU:
800455E

Acabados:
Acabado
Brillante

Espesores:

7,7 mm

30X30
40X40

40X40

25X44
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